
I.D.:	64045132

Echipamente	de	retea

Data
publicarii

09.12.21 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

2.083,33	RON	-	2.083,33	RON 	 	

Descriere: 2	BUC	MC220L	Convertor	Media	TP-LINK	MC220L	1	BUC	XGSF-BS3512-20	Transiver	XGIGA	SFP
1.25GB	Bi-Di	1310TX/1550RX	WDM	type	A-20km	1	BUC	XGSF-BS5312-20	Transiver	XGIGA	SFP
1.25GB	Bi-Di	1550TX/1310RX	WDM	type	B-20km	2	BUC	EG-PDU-012	PDU	Gembird,	8	prize
Schuko,	2m,	Black	8	BUC	SP-PT-CAT5-1M-G	Patch	Cord	Spacer	SP-PT-CAT5-1M-G,	UTP,	Cat5e,
1m,	Green	2	BUC	WF01-6406-10B	Rack	Lanberg	wall-mounted,	19inch,	6U,	600x450mm,
Black	305m	VOL-5EUL4-305	Cablu	UTP	3M	VOL-5EUL4-305,	Cat.	5E,	LSOH,	Green,	1m	1	BUC
54000	Patchcord	Optic	Qoltec	SC/UPC-SC/UPC,	Duplex,	1m	10	BUC	CANAL	CABLU	40X25MM
CU	ADEZIV	2	BUC	SWITCH	8	PORTURI


